FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted

BARREL RACE

NAME

ANGIE CURKOVIC
PATRICIA WATERS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
KAYLA WALLACE

RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS
MICHELE HOPPER
MOE TYSON

TAYLOR ZBYTEK
BRANDY TYSON

LEXI HECKER
WENDY CULBERSON
ANGIE CURKOVIC
KRISTIN HANCHEY
DEANNA MIXON
BROOKE BUFKIN
ASHLYNNE BLANTON
TORI BRUNER

LINDA YORKS

HEATHER OGG
DAWN SMITH
JORDYN PLESKOVICH
ERIN MERRYMAN
PENNY MCCREARY
BRINALEY COWART
LAUREN SANTAGATA
BRANDI BROLMAN
MARNI WINTERMUTE

OPEN
HORSES NAME

DIVA

FIRST ONE LEAVING
HANKS FLYIN HOPE
FIRED FOR FLIRTIN

JAG

PRD PRETTY GOLD EAGLE
HANES

RED HEADED STEP CHILD
MEMPHIS

BB DREAMER

SNIP

WOODY

CHROME

PICKLES

STREAKIN FAST HARLEY
DOC

BLESSED

TIM

CHURCHILL CAT
CHROME

SUN SUN

DRAKE

TAY

BRUCE LEE

ALICE

NO JOAKIN WONDER
IKON

2/15/2018
TIME

14.565
14.870
14.920
15.064

15.081
15.127
15.169
15.268
15.275
15.317
15.345
15.435
15.446
15.449
15.488
15.493
15.505
15.540

15.568
15.594
15.673
15.681
15.688
15.731
15.734
15.817
15.820

DRAW

A W N -

O 00 N O U»

$92
10 $74
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

RESULTS

$399

$325

$276
$227

$258
$202
$166
$129

19 $172
20 $135
21 $110

22 $86
23 S61
24 $49
25
26
27



BROOKE TART
ANNA GARCIA

LEXI HECKER
TAWNY COWART
DEANNA MIXON
NANCY LEACH
KASSIE BEAL

MEGAN PHILLIPS
VICTORIA BROWN
MACI MCDONALD
TORI BRUNER
ALEXANDRIA PETHYBRIDGE
SAVANNAH SENKO
KATIE RIMES

AMIE CREWS
DANIELLE ALEXANDER
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
ADDY HOMER

REBA WOLFE
BALIEGH BACK
SHERRY FLOYD
ASHLYNNE BLANTON
JAYDA BURKETT
RILEY GREEN
TAYLOR GOODHEAD
NANCY LEACH
HELENE PERRY
SAMMY HORNSTEIN

JUSTINA BILLIE
DYLAN STIGER
MCCLAYNE ROEBUCK

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted

THE BOOK OF RUTH
SMOKE

NON STOP NICK
KID

DIRTY

FRENCHIE

SMOKIN FROST
UNO

FASTEST LANE TA FAME
ROANY PONY

THE KIDD

1ZzY

BLAZE

PAISLEY

TANGY

HAIDA FEELING SPECIAL
JB PEP FROST

SIS

CASH MOONIE 112
RODNEY
SOUTHERN BELLE
POPTART

SEEK

LASS

HONEY

MAGGIE

ANDY

FAITH

KATE
TRINITY
FRENCHMANS GLITTER

15.835
15.836
15.876
15.897
15.934
15.982
16.016
16.022
16.034
16.036
16.114
16.119
16.151
16.153
16.183
16.190
16.204
16.216
16.245
16.256
16.278
16.301
16.324
16.355
16.361
16.476
16.480
16.551

16.629
16.686
16.707

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56 $86
57 $S67
58 $55

OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted

BILLIE FAULKNER
CHRISTINA AMBROSE
HELENE PERRY
ALYSON BARNHILL
KATIE BRUMMET
HARLEE STEWART
REBA WOLFE

RILEY GREEN

SHERRY FLOYD
BOBBI JO ROEBUCK
VICTORIA BROWN
JANE DYER

JUSTINA BILLIE
SAVANNAH SENKO
TAYLOR MCLAIN
KELLY SILIATO
HELENE PERRY
SHELLI SMILEY
KAYCE RAYE HANCHEY

All the rest were NT

PRISCILLA
BINGO

STEVIE
MOMMA
SANDY

SQUIRT
COWBOY
MABLE

CASH 4 FUEL
MINE FROSTY
MISS CASH BABY DOLL
VR GOLD RULER
ALOTA DOUGH
JOSIE

SKYES THE LIMIT
KATZI

AP

BLAZEN FUN

nzn

16.804
16.839
16.848
16.850
16.900
16.901
16.913
16.972
17.107
17.323
17.327
17.386
17.433
17.445
17.610
17.819
18.106
18.792
20.298

59 $43
60 $31
61 $25
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted OPEN




BARREL RACE

NAME

TAYLOR ZBYTEK
RYLEIGH KAYE ADAMS
TAYLOR ZBYTEK

LEXI HECKER

BROOKE BUFKIN
BRINLEY COWART
LAUREN SANTAGATA
BROOKE TART

ANNA GARCIA

LEXI HECKER

MACI MCDONALD
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
ADDY HOMER
SAMMY HORNSTEIN
DYLAN STIGER
MCLAYNE ROEBUCK
HARLEE STEWART

KAYCE RAYE HANCHEY

YOUTH
HORSES NAME

HANKS FLYIN HOPE
JAG

RED HEADED STEP CHILD

BB DREAMER
STREAKIN FAST HARLEY
BRUCE LEE

ALICE

THE BOOK OF RUTH
SMOKE

NON STOP NICK

ROANY PONY

JB PEP FROST

SIS

FAITH

TRINITY

FRENCHMANS GLITTER
SQUIRT

IIZII

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted

2/15/2018
TIME

14.920
15.081
15.268
15.317
15.488
15.731
15.734
15.835
15.836
15.876

16.036
16.204
16.216
16.551
16.686
16.707
16.901

20.298

DRAW

RESULTS POINTS

1-D

$126
S84

$76
$50

S84
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted

BARREL RACE

NAME

ELSIE MILNER
HAGEN HOPPER
KHAKI WATTERS
HUNTER GARCIA
QUITMAN JOHNSON
BELLA SILIATO

Pee Wee 2/15/2018
HORSES NAME TIME
BLUES FLYING DASH 30.867
SMOKE 33.653
SOLO 35.555
SPUD 76.484
ALOTA DOUGH 110.049
LADY 21.083+

DRAW

O U W N

POINTS
1-D

PEE WEE



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 02 15 18 RESULTS Posted

BARREL RACE

NAME

ANGIE CURKOVIC
TAYLOR ZBYTEK

MICHELE HOPPER
TAYLOR ZBYTEK
BROOKE BUFKIN

BRINALEY COWART

MARNI WINTERMUTE
TAWNY COWART
VICTORIA BROWN
ALEXANDRIA PETHYBRIDGE
TAYLOR ZBYTEK

SHERRY FLOYD

JUSTINA BILLIE
MCLAYNE ROEBUCK
SHERRY FLOYD
VICTORIA BROWN
JUSTINA BILLIE
BOBBI JO ROEBUCK
BRIANNA BURTON
KAYLA TVENSTRUP
KIM PERRON

PIPER WILLIAMS
TANNAH WILLIAMS

WBRL
HORSES NAME

DIVA
HANKS FLYIN HOPE

PRD PRETTY GOLD EAGLE
RED HEADED STEP CHILD
STREAKIN FAST HARLEY

BRUCE LEE

IKON

KID

FASTEST LANE TA FAME
1ZzY

JB PEP FROST
SOUTHERN BELLE

KATE

FRENCHMANS GLITTER
CASH 4 FUEL

MISS CASH BABY DOLL
ALOTA DOUGH

RIGHT KINDA TROUBLE
OKIES HERO

LOLA

EXECUTIVE WRANGLER
SEEKIN YELLA GOLD
FAMETASTIC

2/15/2018

DRAW

108

32
82
71

16
97
85
109
43
112
111

78
34
65
54
19
13
14
48

47
41

TIME

14.565
14.920

15.127
15.268
15.488

15.731
15.820
15.897
16.034
16.119
16.204
16.278

16.629
16.707
17.107
17.327
17.433

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

RESULTS

1-D

$104
$69

S78

$52

$52
$35

$26
$17
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14
15
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17
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20
21
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23

POINTS
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